High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-76                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  June 2016
High Temperature Silicone Rubber “P” and Tadpole Gasket Seals
500°F / 260°C
        Extruded “P” Tadpole Gasket Seal Stainless Mesh with Silicone
                                                                                                 Rubber Bulb
Silicone rubber extruded profiles make excellent gaskets and seals.  Can be used for

extremely clean surface that
sheds extremely few fibers and
no organic odors. Suitable for
paint booth and food service
applications.
1 3/8 inch OAW (Over All Width) with a 5/8” Bulb with hollow 304 stainless steel mesh core bulb material,
with ¾” tail.  The knitted wire mesh core provides excellent compression and pushback and high cycle life.
ID of the hollow metal mesh bulb core is 1/2 inch.
Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Heat Treated Fiberglass
Precision Tadpole Gasket Tape with Hollow Stainless Steel Knit Mesh Core
Part Number
Feet / Metres
per coil
Price per
coil / foot
TT-FG-HMC-M016-10-25 25  /  7.6 $ 198.66 per coil
TT-FG HMC-M016-10-50 50  /  15.2 $ 361.73 per coil
TT-FG HMC-M016-10-250 250  /  76.2 $ 1455.62 per coil
TT-FG HMC-M016-10-BTF By The Foot $ 8.33 / foot
Genuine TadpoleTape™ gasket is designed to provide a high temperature thermal seal in industrial,

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-A-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 8.40 $ 9.24 $ N/A N/A N/A
TT-A-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 8.64 $ 9.60 $ 11.04 $ 11.66 N/A
TT-A-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 9.24 $ 9.96 $ 11.40 $ 12.50 N/A
TT-A-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 9.60 $ 10.32 $ 12.00 $ 13.08 $ 18.64
TT-A-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 9.72 $ 11.04 $ 12.84 $ 13.44 $ 19.32
TT-A-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 10.92 $ 11.88 $ 13.92 $ 14.40 $ 20.40
TT-A-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 11.88 $ 12.72 $ 14.34 $ 15.48 $ 21.12
TadpoleTape™ High Temperature & Heat Resistant Aramid
with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-A-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $11.68 / $14.16 $12.48 / $16.40 N/A N/A N/A
TT-A-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $11.84 / $14.32 $12.64 / $16.64 $16.96 / $18.08 $16.12 / $19.12 NA
TT-A-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $12.08 / $14.40 $12.88 / $16.96 $17.12 / $18.32 $16.56 / $19.60 NA
TT-A-MC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $12.40 / $14.96 $13.12 / $17.28 $17.52 / $18.64 $17.68 / $20.40 $20.64 / $22.28
TT-A-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $12.56 / $15.44 $13.52 / $17.76 $18.08 / $19.20 $18.30 / $21.56 $21.55 / $23.48
TT-A-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $13.20 / $16.16 $13.92 / $18.40 $18.80 / $19.76 $19.76 / $22.92 $22.72 / $24.80
TT-A-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $13.76 / $16.72 $14.48 / $19.60 $19.68 / $20.96 $21.23 / $23.64 $23.80 / $25.40
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-FG-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 2.80 $ 3.08 $ 3.48 NA NA
TT-FG-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 2.88 $ 3.20 $ 3.68 NA NA
TT-FG-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 3.08 $ 3.32 $ 3.80 $ 4.20 NA
TT-FG-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 3.20 $ 3.44 $ 4.00 $ 4.36 $ 6.88
TT-FG-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 3.24 $ 3.68 $ 4.28 $ 4.48 $ 6.44
TT-FG-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 3.64 $ 3.96 $ 4.68 $ 4.80 $ 6.80
TT-FG-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 3.96 $ 4.24 $ 4.64 $ 5.16 $ 7.04
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant Fiberglass
with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-FG-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $5.84 / $7.08 $6.24 / $8.20 $8.32 / NA NA NA
TT-FG-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $5.92 / $7.16 $6.32 / $8.32 $8.48 / $9.04 NA NA
TT-FG-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $6.04 / $7.20 $6.44 / $8.48 $8.56 / $9.16 $12.56 / $18.20 NA
TT-FG-MC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $6.20 / $7.48 $6.56 / $8.64 $8.76 / $9.32 $12.68 / $18.40 $20.64 / $22.28
TT-FG-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $6.28 / $7.72 $6.76 / $8.88 $9.04 / $9.60 $12.80 / $18.56 $20.64 / $22.48
TT-FG-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $6.60 / $8.08 $6.96 / $9.20 $9.40 / $9.88 $13.20 / $18.92 $20.72 / $22.80
TT-FG-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $6.88 / $8.36 $7.24 / $9.80 $12.84 / $10.48 $13.40 / $19.64 $20.80 / $23.40
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 5.90 $ 6.46 NA NA NA
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 6.00 $ 6.86 $ 7.46 $ 8.57 NA
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 6.70 $ 7.30 $ 7.90 $ 8.96 NA
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 7.13 $ 7.66 $ 8.26 $ 9.40 $ 11.20
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 7.50 $ 8.10 $ 8.70 $ 9.80 $ 11.56
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 8.33 $ 8.90 $ 9.50 $ 10.63 $ 12.36
TT-FG-HTC-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 9.13 $ 9.70 $ 10.30 $ 11.46 $ 13.20
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
HTC Coated Fiberglass with Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 8.63 $ 9.10 $ NA NA NA
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 9.43 $ 9.86 $ 10.80 $ 15.23 NA
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 9.86 $ 10.73 $ 11.23 $ 15.53 NA
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 10.26 $ 11.13 $ 11.60 $ 16.00 $ 17.96
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 10.66 $ 11.53 $ 11.80 $ 16.33 $ 18.20
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 11.46 $ 12.33 $ 12.83 $ 17.10 $ 18.50
TT-FG-HTC-MC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 12.26 $ 13.13 $ 13.63 $ 17.86 $ 19.96
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
fractional inch / decimal inch / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-FG-VC-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 4.20 $ 4.64 $ 5.24 NA NA
TT-FG-VC-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 4.36 $ 4.80 $ 5.52 NA NA
TT-FG-VC-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 4.64 $ 5.00 $ 5.64 $ 6.32 NA
TT-FG-VC-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 4.80 $ 5.20 $ 5.96 $ 6.56 $ 10.32
TT-FG-VC-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 4.88 $ 5.52 $ 6.44 $ 6.76 $ 10.56
TT-FG-VC-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 5.48 $ 5.92 $ 7.01 $ 7.20 $ 10.82
TT-FG-VC-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 5.92 $ 6.36 $ 7.32 $ 7.72 $ 11.05
TadpoleTape™ Vermiculite Coated Fiberglass
with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
fractional inch / decimal inch / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.00 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-FG-VC-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $7.36 / $8.60 $8.40 / $9.16 $9.36 / $12.20 NA NA
TT-FG-VC-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $7.68 / $8.72 $8.72 / $9.28 $9.72 / $12.48 NA NA
TT-FG-VC-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $7.80 / $8.92 $9.08 / $9.44 $10.04 / $12.60 $18.08 / $18.48 NA
TT-FG-VC-MC-M044-28X-Z 1.75 / 44 $8.32 / $9.08 $9.40 / $9.60 $10.60 / $12.88 $18.44 / $18.64 $22.12 / $22.36
TT-FG-VC-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $8.88 / $9.20 $9.84 / $9.92 $11.24 / $13.32 $18.92 / $19.45 $22.60 / $22.87
TT-FG-VC-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $9.52 / $9.72 $10.64 / $10.24 $12.40 / $13.80 $19.56 / $19.81 $23.24 / $23.97
TT-FG-VC-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $10.20 / $10.12 $11.76 / $10.56 $17.72 / $18.84 $20.98 / $21.76 $23.88 / $24.56
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E for the bulb size
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-S-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 7.64 $ 7.92 $ 9.64 NA NA
TT-S-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 8.48 $ 8.68 $ 10.36 NA NA
TT-S-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 8.72 $ 9.24 $ 11.40 $ 12.44 NA
TT-S-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 9.32 $ 10.08 $ 12.28 $ 13.08 $ 15.92
TT-S-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 10.28 $ 10.60 $ 12.76 $ 13.84 $ 16.29
TT-S-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 11.52 $ 11.96 $ 13.40 $ 15.40 $ 16.87
TT-S-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 13.16 $ 13.40 $ 14.24 $ 16.96 $ 18.97
InSilMax™ TadpoleTape™ Extreme High Temperature; Heat & Flame Resistant
with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm and choice of Stainless Steel / Inconel Bulb
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-S-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $7.72 / $8.40 $8.60 / $9.60 $9.76 / $10.64 NA NA
TT-S-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $8.64 / $9.60 $8.92 / $9.92 $10.52 / $11.44 NA NA
TT-S-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $8.88 / $9.88 $9.28 / $10.32 $11.68 / $12.76 $15.40 / $19.88 NA
TT-S-MC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $9.52 / $10.60 $10.20 / $11.04 $12.44 / $13.60 $15.88 / $20.28 $18.80 / $23.24
TT-S-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $10.28 / $11.44 $10.80 / $11.98 $14.32 / $15.80 $16.32 / $20.60 $19.24 / $24.16
TT-S-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $11.72 / $13.04 $12.04 / $13.40 $16.08 / $17.80 $17.24 / $21.36 $20.16 / $25.24
TT-S-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $13.36 / $14.60 $13.52 / $15.04 $16.60 / $18.32 $18.16 / $22.12 $21.08 / $25.96
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E for the bulb size
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES AND SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.00 / 25
TT-SXT-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 8.79 $ 9.11 $ 11.09 NA NA
TT-SXT-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 9.75 $ 9.98 $ 11.91 NA NA
TT-SXT-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 10.03 $ 10.63 $ 13.11 $ 14.31 NA
TT-SXT-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 10.72 $ 11.59 $ 14.13 $ 15.05 $ 18.31
TT-SXT-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 11.82 $ 12.19 $ 14.67 $ 15.92 $ 18.74
TT-SXT-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 13.25 $ 13.75 $ 15.41 $ 17.71 $ 19.40
TT-SXT-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 15.13 $ 15.41 $ 16.38 $ 17.81 $ 21.82
InSilMax™ XT TadpoleTape™ Extreme High Temperature; Heat &
Flame Resistant with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm and choice of Stainless Steel / Inconel Bulb
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-SXT-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $8.89 / $9.66 $9.89 / $11.04 $11.22 / $11.17 NA NA
TT-SXT-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $9.94  /  $11.04 $10.26 /  $11.41 $12.09 / $13.16 NA NA
TT-SXT-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $10.21  /  $11.36 $10.67 / $11.87 $13.43 / $14.67 $17.71 / $22.86 NA
TT-SXT-MC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $10.95  /  $12.19 $11.73 /  $12.70 $14.31 / $15.64 $18.26 / $23.32 $21.62  /  $26.73
TT-SXT-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $11.82  /  $13.16 $12.42 /  $13.78 $16.47 / $18.17 $18.77 / $23.69 $22.13  /  $27.78
TT-SXT-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $13.48 / $14.99 $13.85 /  $15.41 $18.49 / $20.47 $19.83 / $22.43 $23.18  /  $29.03
TT-SXT-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $15.36  /  $16.79 $15.55 /  $17.30 $19.09 / $21.07 $20.88 / $25.43 $24.24  /  $29.85
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E for the bulb size
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-C-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL NA
TT-C-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
CerMax™ TadpoleTape™ Extreme High Temperature; Heat &
Flame Resistant with Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm and Inconel Mesh Bulb
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-C-MC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL NA
TT-C-MC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-MC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-MC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
TT-C-MC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL $ CALL
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E for the bulb size
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-FG-PT-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 5.56 $ 5.80 $ 6.52 NA NA
TT-FG-PT-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 5.96 $ 6.24 $ 7.32 NA NA
TT-FG-PT-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 6.72 $ 6.96 $ 8.04 $ 7.80 NA
TT-FG-PT-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 7.48 $ 7.72 $ 8.80 $ 8.60 $ 11.72
TT-FG-PT-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 8.08 $ 8.52 $ 9.76 $ 9.28 $ 12.12
TT-FG-PT-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 9.16 $ 9.44 $ 10.76 $ 10.24 $ 12.48
TT-FG-PT-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 10.08 $ 10.36 $ 11.00 $ 11.24 $ 13.04
TadpoleTape™ High Temperature & Chemical Resistance PTFE Coated Fiberglass:
with Stainless Steel or Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm and choice of Stainless Steel / Inconel Bulb
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
SS / Inconel
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
SS / Inconel
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
SS / Inconel
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
SS / Inconel
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
SS / Inconel
TT-FG-PT-MC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $8.72 / $11.02 $9.12 / $12.48 $11.52 / $14.00 NA NA
TT-FG-PT-MC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $9.12 / $11.68 $9.52 / $13.12 $12.28 / $14.64 NA NA
TT-FG-PT-MC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $9.84 / $12.00 $10.24 / $13.80 $13.02 / $15.28 $16.36 / $26.24 NA
TT-FG-PT-MC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $10.64 / $12.96 $11.04 / $14.44 $13.76 / $16.24 $17.12 / $26.92 $25.84 / $32.00
TT-FG-PT-MC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $11.28 / $13.64 $11.76 / $15.16 $14.72 / $17.44 $17.80 / $27.64 $26.31 / $32.80
TT-FG-PT-MC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $12.28 / $15.12 $12.64 / $16.60 $15.72 / $19.08 $18.88 / $29.03 $26.55 / $34.08
TT-FG-PT-MC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $13.20 / $16.20 $13.56 / $17.48 $16.76 / $25.56 $19.72 / $30.80 $27.12 / $35.80
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
For the “Z” value: specify “S” for Stainless Steel or “I” for Inconel
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
The PTFE is applied to the tadpole tape by dipping the tape through an immersion tank of liquid PTFE dispersion.  The tape is then air dried as it leaves

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
in / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 15.8
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.000 / 25
TT-FG-TC-M025-16-X-Z 1.00 / 25 $ 4.80 $ 5.12 $ 5.80 NA NA
TT-FG-TC-M032-20-X-Z 1.25 / 32 $ 5.00 $ 5.56 $ 6.24 NA NA
TT-FG-TC-M038-24-X-Z 1.50 / 38 $ 5.48 $ 5.84 $ 6.52 $ 7.48 NA
TT-FG-TC-M044-28-X-Z 1.75 / 44 $ 6.04 $ 6.36 $ 7.04 $ 8.12 $ 9.96
TT-FG-TC-M051-32-X-Z 2.00 / 51 $ 6.60 $ 6.84 $ 7.32 $ 8.84 $ 11.24
TT-FG-TC-M063-40-X-Z 2.50 / 63 $ 7.56 $ 7.84 $ 8.36 $ 9.64 $ 12.84
TT-FG-TC-M076-48-X-Z 3.00 / 76 $ 8.56 $ 8.92 $ 9.40 $ 10.76 $ 14.44
For the “X” value in the part number specify either A, B, C, D, or E to
correspond to the bulb size
For the “Z” value in the part number use “W” to specify with wire insert
                                                 use “N” to specify no wire

Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
fractional inch / decimal inch / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 16
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.00 / 25
TT-EPT-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 915.33 $ 1147.50 NA NA NA
TT-EPT-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 1092.67 $ 1340.00 $ 1240.33 NA NA
TT-EPT-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 1250.67 $ 1497.00 $ 1422.67 $ 1512.00 NA
TT-EPT-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 1352.50 $ 1672.33 $ 2040.00 $ 2153.33 NA
TT-EPT-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 1936.67 $ 2346.67 $ 2273.33 $ 2386.67 $ 2690.00
TT-EPT-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 2430.00 $ 2790.00 $ 2740.00 $ 2853.00 $ 3156.67
TT-EPT-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 2990.00 $ 3233.00 $ 3206.67 $ 3320.00 $ 3623.33
TadpoleTape™ ePTFE with Stainless Steel Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E
fractional inch / decimal inch / mm
“A”
3/8” / .375 / 7.9
“B”
½” / .500 / 13
“C”
5/8” / .625 / 16
“D”
¾” / .750 / 19
“E”
1” / 1.00 / 25
TT-EPT-MC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 1376.67 $ 1456.67 NA NA NA
TT-EPT-MC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 1598.00 $ 1695.00 $ 1823.33 NA NA
TT-EPT-MC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 1798.00 $ 1896.00 $ 2056.67 $ 2453.33 NA
TT-EPT-MC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 1930.00 $ 2123.33 $ 2290.00 $ 2686.67 NA
TT-EPT-MC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 2150.00 $ 2346.67 $ 2523.33 $ 2920.00 $ 3306.67
TT-EPT-MC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 2643.33 $ 2790.00 $ 2990.00 $ 3386.67 $ 3773.33
TT-EPT-MC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 3203.33 $ 3233.33 $ 3456.67 $ 3853.33 $ 4240.00
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E for the bulb size
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com